
27-B-056-C-00-003-0

LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 
20 RIVER DR 
EASTLAKE OH 44095 

WILLOUGHBY CITY
0 LAKE SHORE BLVD

LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC

 13,780  0

 4,820  0

 0

 456.40
-122.82
 333.58
-27.50

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

 306.08
 4.47
 0.00
 0.00

 310.55
 155.27

 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00
 0.00

30127-LIGHTS WILLOUGHBY  0.00  4.47

APPRAISED VALUE

 TAXABLE VALUE

HOMESTEAD CAUV Value

Delinquent Current

Land Improvement Total

Land Improvement Total

SPECIAL ASSESSMENT

TAX VALUES CURRENT TAX DISTRIBUTION

PARCEL ID:
TAX DISTRICT:

OWNER NAME:

PARCEL LOCATION:

STUB #

Gross Taxes
Reduction Factor
Subtotal
Non Business Credit
Owner Occupancy Credit
Homestead Reduction
CAUV Recoupment
Current Net Real Estate Taxes
Current Special Assessments
Current TIF Taxes
Current Adjustments
Current Net Taxes & Asmts(YEAR)
Current Net Taxes & Asmts(HALF)
Penalties
Interest
Prior Year Adjustments
Delinquent Real Estate Taxes
Delinquent Special Assessments

Proj# and Description

TO AVOID 10% PENALTY
PAY ON OR BEFORE

If you need a stamped receipt, return entire bill with a 
self - addressed stamped envelope.  No receipt will be 
returned unless requested

 13,780

 4,820

FULL YEAR TOTAL
PAYMENTS

BALANCE DUE

Return Bottom Portion with Payment

Total  0.00  4.47

LOT 2 & 3 DOUGLASS TRACT
LEGAL INFORMATION:

 310.55
 155.28

 155.27

0 LAKE SHORE BLVDPARCEL LOCATION:

OWNER NAME:LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO:
MICHAEL ZUREN, LAKE COUNTY TREASURER

LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 
20 RIVER DR 
EASTLAKE OH 44095 

REAL PROPERTY
2nd HALF 2023

07/17/2024DUE

07/17/24

 0.00OTHER CREDITS

TaxBill prepared on 04/10/24

TaxBill prepared on 04/10/24

000000027B056C000030000000000000000155270000015527

MICHAEL ZUREN
 TREASURER

LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
105 MAIN STREET

PAINESVILLE, OH  44077

 

 0

TIF Value

BALANCE DUE:  $155.27

PAY THIS AMOUNT

STUB #

27-B-056-C-00-003-0PARCEL ID:

Page/Line:

94.68Gross Tax Rate
.269047486Reduction Factor
69.206584Effective Tax Rate

.1138
R

500LUC
Class
Acres.082434Non Business Credit Factor 

.020608Owner Occupancy Credit Factor 

REAL PROPERTY

2nd HALF 2023

07/17/2024DUE

MICHAEL ZUREN
 TREASURER

LAKE COUNTY TREASURER
105 MAIN STREET

PAINESVILLE, OH  44077

Lake County  34.18
Willoughby-Eastlake Csd  202.27
Willoughby City  35.37
Lakeland Community College  11.79
Metropolitan Park District  11.01
Willoughby-Eastlake Public L  11.46

Total

 4.47Special Assessment

 310.55

*Tax Increment Financing - portion of your 
taxes reallocated to the municipality per 
resolution for designated project.

 0.00TIF


