## MICHAEL ZUREN

## TREASURER

## LAKE COUNTY TREASURER 105 MAIN STREET

DUE 07/17/2024

**REAL PROPERTY** 

2nd HALF 2023

PAINESVILLE, OH 44077

PARCEL LOCATION: 0 LAKE SHORE BLVD						PARCEL ID: 27-B-056-C-00-003-0					
				TAX DISTRICT: WILLOUGHBY CITY							
					OWNER NAME: LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC						
					OTHER MAINE. LAKE I NOI EIXTI WANAOLIWENT LEO						
LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC											
20 RIVER DR					STUB #						
EASTLAKE OH 4409		LEGAL INFORMATION:									
				LOT 2	T 2 & 3 DOUGLASS TRACT						
Gross Tax Rate 94.68 N	edit Factor	tor .082434 Acres			AP	APPRAISED VALUE					
Reduction Factor .269047486 Owner Occupancy Credit					R	Land	Improvement Total		tal		
Effective Tax Rate 69.206584		CURREN	LU		500	13,780		0		13,780	
Gross Taxes	456.40	Lake County	IT TAX DISTR	BUTTO	N 34.18	Т	AXABLE \	/ALUE			
Reduction Factor	-122.82	Willoughby-Eas	stlake Csd		202.27	Land	Improve		To	tal	
Subtotal	333.58	Willoughby City	/		35.37	4,820		0		4,820	
Non Business Credit		Lakeland Comr			11.79	· I				,	
Owner Occupancy Credit Homestead Reduction	0.00	Metropolitan Pa Willoughby-Eas	ark District stlake Public I		11.01 11.46	HOMESTEAD	CAUV V	alue	TIF	/alue	
CAUV Recoupment	0.00	vviiiougriby Euc	stiante i abile E	1	11.40			0		0	
Current Net Real Estate Taxes	306.08	Special Assessment			4.47	SP	ECIAL AS	IAL ASSESSMENT			
Current Special Assessments	4.47					, ,			Current		
Current TIF Taxes	0.00 0.00					30127-LIGHTS WILI	LOUGHB	0	.00	4.47	
Current Adjustments Current Net Taxes & Asmts(YEAR)	310.55	<u>T</u> IF			0.00						
Current Net Taxes & Asmts(HALF)	155.27	Total		I	310.55	-					
Penalties	0.00										
Interest	0.00										
Prior Year Adjustments Delinquent Real Estate Taxes	0.00 0.00										
Delinquent Special Assessments	0.00										
1,						Total			.00	4.47	
			TO AVOID 10% PENALTY PAY ON OR BEFORE								
							07/17	-			
FULL YEAR TOTAL	310.55					If you need a stamp					
PAYMENTS	155.28		self - addressed stamped enver						receip	t will be	
OTHER CREDITS BALANCE DUE	0.00	*Tax Incremer									
TaxBill prepared on 04/10/24	155.27		reallocated to the municipality per tion for designated project.								
от, 16,21		Return B	ottom Portion		ment						
	MICHAEL ZU					R	EAL PF	OPE	RTY		
	TREASUR				2nd HAI			I E 20	22		
	105 MAIN ST	TY TREASURER IN STREET				-   '	2nd HALF 2023				
	NESVILLE, OH	LE, OH 44077					DUE 07/17/2024				
PARCEL LOCATION: 0 LAKE SHORE BLVD			PARCEL ID: 27-B-056-C-00-003-0								
OWNER NAME: LAKE PROPERTY	MANAGEMENT	LLC MAKE	CHECK PAY	ABLE T	O:						
		MICHAEL ZUREN, LAKE COUNTY TREASURER									
TaxBill prepared on 04/10/24 Page/Line:			STUB#								
LAKE PROPERTY MANAGEMENT LLC 20 RIVER DR			PAY THIS AMOUNT								
EASTLAKE OH 44095											
	BALA	BALANCE DUE: \$155.27									
	BALA	ANCE DUE:		ψ133.2	••						